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s Sequéncia de lideres por classe
Volta  Ultima Total
N° Equipa Carro Inicial Volta Vits. Vits.
H-1965
5 Powershiled / RP Motorsport Ford GT40 1 13 13 13
3 Classic Legends Bizzarrini 5300 GT 14 15 2 2
213 Shelby Mustang GT 350R Team Shelby Mustang GT350 16 16 1 1
5 Powershiled / RP Motorsport Ford GT40 17 26 10 23
105 Best Lap Garage Ford Escort RS 1600 1 10 10 10
80 Garagem Joao Gomes Alfa Romeo GT Am 11 17 7 7
105 Best Lap Garage Ford Escort RS 1600 18 25 8 18
H-1980
123 Serviroad Porsche 911 RSR 1 13 13 13
120 Garagem Joao Gomes Porsche 911 RS 14 15 2 2
508 GSpeed - RP Motorsport Ford Escort MK1 16 17 2 2
123 Serviroad Porsche 911 RSR 18 23 6 19
44 Serviroad Porsche 911 RSR 24 26 3 3

H-1990

86 G-Tech Toyota MR2 1 15 15 15
H-2000

47 DMC Group BMW E36 1 26 26 26
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